
Materiale constructie

I.D.: 62024962

Data publicarii	15.10.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.277,16 RON - 3.277,16 RON

Descriere: boltari 40*15 156x5.21=812.76 -teava 40*20*2 4x70,59=282.36 -tabla cutata maro 4x42.02=168.08 -ciment 40kg 22x19.75=434.5 -multibat 40kg 11x20.59=226.4 -placa osb 10 6x113.45=680.7 -surub autof.4.8*55(1000Bc) 1x168.07=168.07 -ulei motor 4l 2x115.13=230.26 -surub rig. 35 1x25.21=25.21 -surub rig. 45 1x33.61=33.61 -surub cap hex (6*80) 500x0.21=105 -ulei motor 10l 1x110.08=110.0
